
NORD #14 - Malonne
Cabaca 8.3.2025

ThOR

Mélanie WATHELET
Indiv.
Percurso : Découverte
Distancia : 1400m (Desnivel 35m)
Tempo : 0:46:05 (32'55"/km)

14/25 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Nathan PAREZ 0:22:57
2. Marc PATTEJOIE 0:24:01
3. Noel PHILIPPE 0:25:41

1. 64 00:02:48 109m 25'41"/km
2. 57 00:05:18 00:08:06 85m 62'21"/km
3. 52 00:02:38 00:10:44 91m 28'56"/km
4. 61 00:03:55 00:14:39 135m 29'01"/km
5. 50 00:06:44 00:21:23 207m 32'32"/km
6. 59 00:04:37 00:26:00 154m 29'59"/km
7. 49 00:02:57 00:28:57 105m 28'06"/km
8. 54 00:02:50 00:31:47 118m 24'01"/km
9. 66 00:05:17 00:37:04 139m 38'01"/km

10. 63 00:02:58 00:40:02 70m 42'23"/km
11. 53 00:02:24 00:42:26 58m 41'23"/km
12. 999 00:03:39 00:46:05 89m 41'01"/km
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